Show #912071 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$324.00 1 526 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 27.00 Leanne E Jetton
$216.00 2 571 Shesa Ricochet Morgan Moreno 23.00 MORGAN MORENO

3 517 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 17.00  June Ann Scripps
4 556 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 16.00  Julie Terry

5 492 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 13.00 MARCY BLAKELY
6 502 SmartCatPaloma Toni Cunningham 9.00  Toni Cunningham



Show #912071 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$35.00 1 526 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 7450 7.00 Leanne E Jetton
$21.00 2 492 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 73.00 6.00 MARCY BLAKELY
$14.00 3 517 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 73.00 5.00 June Ann Scripps

4 571 Shesa Ricochet Morgan Moreno 71.00 4.00 MORGAN MORENO
5 556 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 70.00 3.00 Julie Terry

6 527 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 69.50 2.00 Leanne E Jetton

7 502 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 63.50 1.00  Toni Cunningham



Show #912071 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$35.00 1 215 Hot Chic Mercedes Casey Hidalgo 73.50 7.00 Kathy Locker
$21.00 2 526 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 7250 6.00 Leanne E Jetton
$14.00 3 571 Shesa Ricochet Morgan Moreno 71.00 5.00 MORGAN MORENO

4 556 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.00 4.00 Julie Terry

5 502 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 64.50 3.00 Toni Cunningham

6 517 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 62.00 2.00 June Ann Scripps
OP27 492 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 72.00 1.00 MARCY BLAKELY



Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Show #912071 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)
113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 8

Owner's Name

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

526
571
517
492
556
527
502
289

Bourbon N Branch

Shesa Ricochet

MS Bleuhotsiehancock

Pepto Stars Andi

Bobbys Walla Whiz

Wild Cayenna
Smart Cat Paloma
Cutbutt Shorty

Leanne E Jetton
Morgan Moreno
Marty Pape
Marcy Blakely
Elliot Holtzman
Leanne E Jetton
Toni Cunningham

Harvey E Locke

75.00 8.00
74.00 7.00
73.50 6.00
73.00 5.00
67.50 4.00
67.50 4.00
66.00 2.00
38.50 1.00

Leanne E Jetton
MORGAN MORENO
June Ann Scripps
MARCY BLAKELY
Julie Terry

Leanne E Jetton
Toni Cunningham

Robert D Galloway



Money PlaceBack#

Show #912071 (Marilyn Peters): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

571
526
556
517
502
294
492

Shesa Ricochet
Bourbon N Branch
Bobbys Walla Whiz
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Smart Cat Paloma
Cowboy Whizkey
Pepto Stars Andi

Morgan Moreno
Leanne E Jetton
Elliot Holtzman
Marty Pape

Toni Cunningham
Casey Hidalgo
Marcy Blakely

70.00
70.00
67.00
66.00
63.50
62.00
57.50

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MORGAN MORENO
Leanne E Jetton
Julie Terry

June Ann Scripps
Toni Cunningham
Kathy Locker
MARCY BLAKELY



